THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
Therma-Tek Range Corp.
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
HEAVY DUTY GAS COUNTER HOTPLATES
TCHP24-4
TCHP24SU-4
HEAVY DUTY GAS COUNTER HOTPLATES

TCHP24SU-4
TCHP36-6
TCHP36SU-6
TCHP36-6
TCHP36SU-6
TCHP36-6 TCHP36SU-6
TCHP60-10
TCHP60SU-10
TCHP48-8
TCHP48SU-8
TCHP72-12
TCHP72SU-12
GAS REQUIREMENTS
 Dimension “A”
Model Number inches mm
TCHP12-2 / 12SU-2 12 305
TCHP24-4 / 24SU-4 24 610
TCHP36-6 / 36SU-6 36 915
TCHP48-8 / 48SU-8 48 1219
TCHP60-10/ 60SU-10 60 1524
TCHP72-12 / 72SU-12 72 1829